FD-LOK Stainless Steel Seamless Tubing
Features
◎Sizes range from 1/16" to 11/2" and 2 mm to 38 mm.
◎Marked to indicate material, size, specifications, and heat number.
Material Standards
Allowable Working Pressure
Fractional Tubing
0.010 0.012 0.014 0.016 0.020 0.028 0.035 0.049 0.065 0.083 0.095 0.109 0.120 0.134 0.156 0.188

38 3.410
Add the actual foot (feet)/meter (meters) as a suffix to the basic ordering number to get the complete ordering number.
For example: 12 feet length, outside diameter 1/2 in., wall thickness 0.049 in., 316L SS seamless tube, the complete ordering number is
                      6L-ST8-049-12.
                      4 meters length, outside diameter 1/2 in., wall thickness 0.049 in., 316L SS seamless tube, the complete ordering number is
                      6L-ST8-049-4M.
                      2 meters length, outside diameter 12 mm, wall thickness 1.0 mm ,316L SS seamless tube, the complete ordering number is
                      6L-STM12-1.0-2M.
Weight
Thickness
Nominal Wall
Basic Ordering Number
316L 304
4L-ST2-028- S1-ST2-028-
in. 316
0.028 SS-ST2-028- 6L-ST2-028- S4-ST2-028-
304L 321
6L-ST4-035-
0.065 SS-ST4-065- 6L-ST4-065-
S4-ST4-035- 4L-ST4-035- S1-ST4-035-
0.049 SS-ST4-049- 6L-ST4-049- S4-ST4-049- 4L-ST4-049- S1-ST4-049-
0.035
S1-ST4-065-
3/8
0.035 SS-ST6-035- 6L-ST6-035- S4-ST6-035- 4L-ST6-035- S1-ST6-035-
1/4
SS-ST4-035-
S4-ST6-049-
S4-ST4-065- 4L-ST4-065-
4L-ST6-049- S1-ST6-049-
0.065 SS-ST6-065- 6L-ST6-065- S4-ST6-065- 4L-ST6-065- S1-ST6-065-
0.049 SS-ST6-049- 6L-ST6-049-
1/2
0.035 SS-ST8-035- 6L-ST8-035-
0.065 SS-ST8-065- 6L-ST8-065-
S4-ST8-035- 4L-ST8-035- S1-ST8-035-
0.049 SS-ST8-049- 6L-ST8-049- S4-ST8-049- 4L-ST8-049- S1-ST8-049-
S1-ST8-065-
0.065 SS-ST10-065- 6L-ST10-065- S4-ST10-065- 4L-ST10-065- S1-ST10-065-
S4-ST12-065-
S4-ST8-065- 4L-ST8-065-
4L-ST12-065- S1-ST12-065-
0.083 SS-ST16-083- 6L-ST16-083- S4-ST16-083- 4L-ST16-083- S1-ST16-083-
0.065 SS-ST12-065- 6L-ST12-065-
S1-ST20-109-
S4-ST24-134- 4L-ST24-134- S1-ST24-134-
S4-ST20-109- 4L-ST20-109-
mm 316 316L 304 304L 321
3
0.5 SS-STM3-0.5- 6L-STM3-0.5- S4-STM3-0.5- 4L-STM3-0.5- S1-STM3-0.5-
0.7 SS-STM3-0.7- 6L-STM3-0.7- S4-STM3-0.7- 4L-STM3-0.7- S1-STM3-0.7-
6
1.0 SS-STM6-1.0- 6L-STM6-1.0- S4-STM6-1.0- 4L-STM6-1.0- S1-STM6-1.0-
1.5 SS-STM6-1.5- 6L-STM6-1.5- S4-STM6-1.5- 4L-STM6-1.5- S1-STM6-1.5-
8
1.0 SS-STM8-1.0- 6L-STM8-1.0- S4-STM8-1.0- 4L-STM8-1.0- S1-STM8-1.0-
1.5 SS-STM8-1.5- 6L-STM8-1.5- S4-STM8-1.5- 4L-STM8-1.5- S1-STM8-1.5-
10
1.0 SS-STM10-1.0- 6L-STM10-1.0- S4-STM10-1.0- 4L-STM10-1.0- S1-STM10-1.0-
1.5 SS-STM10-1.5- 6L-STM10-1.5- S4-STM10-1.5- 4L-STM10-1.5- S1-STM10-1.5-
6L-STM12-1.0-
2.0 SS-STM12-2.0- 6L-STM12-2.0-
S4-STM12-1.0- 4L-STM12-1.0- S1-STM12-1.0-
1.5 SS-STM12-1.5- 6L-STM12-1.5- S4-STM12-1.5- 4L-STM12-1.5- S1-STM12-1.5-
1.0
S1-STM12-2.0-
14
1.0 SS-STM14-1.0- 6L-STM14-1.0- S4-STM14-1.0- 4L-STM14-1.0- S1-STM14-1.0-
12
SS-STM12-1.0-
S4-STM14-1.5-
S4-STM12-2.0- 4L-STM12-2.0-
4L-STM14-1.5- S1-STM14-1.5-
2.0 SS-STM14-2.0- 6L-STM14-2.0- S4-STM14-2.0- 4L-STM14-2.0- S1-STM14-2.0-
1.5 SS-STM14-1.5- 6L-STM14-1.5-
16
1.0 SS-STM16-1.0- 6L-STM16-1.0-
2.0 SS-STM16-2.0- 6L-STM16-2.0-
S4-STM16-1.0- 4L-STM16-1.0- S1-STM16-1.0-
1.5 SS-STM16-1.5- 6L-STM16-1.5- S4-STM16-1.5- 4L-STM16-1.5- S1-STM16-1.5-
S4-STM16-2.0- 4L-STM16-2.0- S1-STM16-2.0-
18
1.0 SS-STM18-1.0- 6L-STM18-1.0- S4-STM18-1.0- 4L-STM18-1.0- S1-STM18-1.0-
1.5 SS-STM18-1.5- 6L-STM18-1.5- S4-STM18-1.5-
4L-STM20-2.0- S1-STM20-2.0-
2.0 SS-STM18-2.0- 6L-STM18-2.0- S4-STM18-2.0-
4L-STM18-1.5- S1-STM18-1.5-
4L-STM18-2.0- S1-STM18-2.0-
4L-STM22-2.0- S1-STM22-2.0-
2.0 SS-STM20-2.0-
2.0 SS-STM22-2.0- 6L-STM22-2.0- S4-STM22-2.0-
6L-STM20-2.0- S4-STM20-2.0-
S4-STM25-2.0- 4L-STM25-2.0- S1-STM25-2.0-
2.5 SS-STM25-2.5- S4-STM25-2.5- 4L-STM25-2.5- S1-STM25-2.5-
25
2.0 SS-STM25-2.0- 6L-STM25-2.0-
6L-STM25-2.5-
2.8